
NAME 

Father's Name 

Date of Birth 

Permanent Address 

MOBILE NO 

Sex 

Religion 

Category 

Nationality 

EMAIL ID 

Academic Qualification: 

Examination Yearof 

Madhyamik 2005 
Higher 
Secondary 
B.A. 

(Pol. Sc. 
Hons. ) 
M.A. [Pol. 
Sc. ] 
(Regular) 
B.Ed. 

Passing 

Place: 

2007 

Date: 

2010 

2012 

Languages Known: 

2014 

: DEB KUMAR KUNDU 

: Probhas Kumar Kundu 

:2n February, 1989 

:Vill + P0:-Mandaran, 

PS- Goghat, 

Dist- Hooghly, 

Curriculum Vitae 

Pin- 712612, West Bengal 

:9775032527 

:MALE 

: Hinduism 

:GENERAL 

:INDIAN 

: dkkundu90@gmail.com 

Board/Council/ Full Marks 
University 
W.B.B.S.E. 
W.B.C.H.S.E. 

of Burdwan 

800 

The University 800 

The University 
of Burdwan 

500 

800 

The University 1400 

of B.U. 

Bengali ,English and Hindi 

Declaration 

Marks 
Obtained 
494 

334 

441 

466 

1014 

% of Marks Div./ Class 

61.75 

66.8 

55.125 

58.25 

72.43 

15t 

1 

2nd 

2nd 

I solemnly declare that all the statements above are true, complete and correct to the best of my 
knowledge and brief. 

1t 

Signature 


