## **Curriculum Vitae**

NAME

: DEB KUMAR KUNDU

Father's Name

: Probhas Kumar Kundu

**Date of Birth** 

: 2<sup>nd</sup> February, 1989

**Permanent Address** 

: Vill + PO :- Mandaran,

PS - Goghat,

Dist - Hooghly,

Pin - 712612, West Bengal

**MOBILE NO** 

: 9775032527

Sex

: MALE

Religion

: Hinduism

Category

: GENERAL

Nationality

: INDIAN

**EMAIL ID** 

: dkkundu90@gmail.com

## **Academic Qualification:**

Examination	Year of Passing	Board/Council/ University	Full Marks	Marks Obtained	% of Marks	Div./ Class
Madhyamik	2005	W.B.B.S.E.	800	494	61.75	1 <sup>st</sup>
Higher Secondary	2007	W.B.C.H.S.E.	500	334	66.8	1 <sup>st</sup>
B.A. (Pol. Sc. Hons.)	2010	The University of Burdwan	800	441	55.125	2 <sup>nd</sup>
M.A. [Pol. Sc. ] (Regular)	2012	The University of Burdwan	800	466	58.25	2 <sup>nd</sup>
B.Ed.	2014	The University of B.U.	1400	1014	72.43	1 <sup>st</sup>

Languages Known:-

Bengali, English and Hindi

## Declaration

I solemnly declare that all the statements above are true, complete and correct to the best of my knowledge and brief.

Place:		
Date		Signature